Googol Technology             Control & network factories of the future
Copyright 2007                                 Googol Technology (HK) Ltd                             All Right reserved                     -1-
XYZ Stage
Overview
XYZ stage, together with single axis linear
module and XY table belongs to Googol’s NC series
products. They are the basic components of CNC
processing, electronic machining equipment, as well as

Googol Technology             Control & network factories of the future
Copyright 2007                                 Googol Technology (HK) Ltd                             All Right reserved                     -3-
Ordering guide
Model Number Product Name Product Configuration
AXYZ-MB-221/331-S  Mechanical main body
GT-400-SG-PCI-EDU GT-400-SG motion controller
AXYZ-EB-221/331-S
3-axis stepping electric control
module
GXYZ202010GT
GXYZ303010GT
3-axix stepping
platform
S-UP-VC-MC
Googol motion control platform
software（source code
included）
AXYZ-MB-221/331-P Mechanical main body
GT-400-SV-PCI-EDU        GT-400-SV motion controller
AXYZ-EB-221/331-P-C
3-axis AC servo closed-loop
electric control module
GXYZ202010VP
GXYZ303010VP
3-axis AC servo
closed-loop
platform
S-UP-VC-MC
Googol motion control platform
software (source code included)
AXYZ-MB-221/331-P  Mechanical main body
GT-400-SV-PCI-EDU GT-400-SG motion controller
AXYZ-EB-221/331-P-O
3-axis AC servo open-loop
electric control module
GXYZ202010GP
GXYZ303010GP
3-axis AC servo
open-loop
platform
S-UP-VC-MC
Googol motion control platform
software (source code included)
AXYZ-MB-221/331-D Mechanical main body
GT-400-SV-PCI-EDU   GT-400-SV motion controller
AXYZ-EB-221/331-D-C
3-axis DC servo closed-loop
electric control module
GXYZ202010VD
GXYZ303010VD
3-axis DC servo
closed-loop
platform
S-UP-VC-MC
Googol motion control platform
software (source code included)
AXYZ-MB-221/331-D Mechanical main body
GT-400-SG-PCI-EDU GT-400-SG motion controller
AXYZ-EB-221/331-D-O 3-axis DC servo open-loop
electric control module
GXYZ202010GD
GXYZ303010GD
3-axis DC servo